
Measurement as Inches Water Content;    Precipitation totals are cumulative for water year beginning Oct 1

EASTERN SIERRA
          PEAK PRECIPITATION CONDITIONS

June 18, 2024

67%

56%

84%

74%

48%

92%

139%

0%

50%

100%

150%

Cain
Ranch

Long
Valley

Bishop Big
Pine

Indep So.
Haiwee

Los
Angeles

6.67 in. 5.48 in. 5.02 in. 6.63 in. 2.54 in. 6.44 in. 21.20 in.

Rainfall % of Sep 30 Normal

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

October November December January February March April May June July August

Weighted Average of Owens Valley Snow Pillows
2023-2024

Average

2022-2023 (Wettest Year)

2014-2015 (Driest Year)

2021-2022

In
ch

es
 o

f w
at

er

Average April 1 SWE: 22.7:
April 1, 2024 SWE: 22.3" (98%)
April 1, 2023 SWE: 68.0" (301%)
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